
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ATTACHMENT 9 – HAZARDOUS MATERIALS WEIGH BILLS 
 

 



* 712 - CSX TRANSPORTATION - 712 
(YDII) 

RMCUR COPY 

UNPX ~28076 C712 
001 00 00 NS 000 00 NS 03000 

05/07/13 835066 
PAGE 1 OF 2 

1304 BOL BOL 

16005 VALLEYFIELD PQ 
10123 FRANKLIN VA 

JACKSONVILLE FL 
CSXT 

AKZO NOBEL PULP & PERFORMANCE 4TZOOH 

S 640 RUE DES ERABLES 
SALABERRY-DE-VALLEYFIE PQ J6T6G4 

INTERNATIONAL PAPER CO 3RVFZD 

34040 UN CAMP DR 
FRANKLIN VA 23851 1575 

10123 FRANXLIN 

1 C/L 
UN1495 

05/07/13 

SODIUM CHLORATE 
CLASS 5.1 
PACKING GROUP: II 

49 187 23 

CANADIAN EMERGENCY CONTACT 
8004249300 

SHIPPER CONTACT: 
CHEMTREC 

HAZMAT STCC=4918723 

VA 

***** END OF HAZMAT DATA ****** 
SODIUM CHLORATE 
SHIPPERS LOAD WEIGHT & COUNT 
FOR IMPORT 
IN BULK 

OORC INTERFACED 

0080258795 

119860 103 028840 CECILE 
05/07/13 UNPX 457700 

05/07/13 

PQ 

CSXT 69270 
180338796 

218279 

SHPR WGT AGRT 
261679 

43400 UMLER 

218279 

PREPAID 
YES 

MAIL FREIGHT BILL TO 4TZ01H 
AKZO NOBEL PULP & PERFORMANCE 
SEE IWRN07 AKZO NOBEL PULP 
640 RUE DES ERABLES 
SALABERRY-DE-VALLEYFIE PQ J6T 6G4 

CREATED 05/07/13 1304 



* 712 -

UNPX 128076 C712 

10123 FRANKLIN 

CSXT 

INTERNATIONAL PAPER CO 

34040 UN CAMP DR 
FRANKLIN 

10123 FRANKLIN 

05/07/13 

BOL CNTL# 854588 

OORC INTERFACED 

CSX TRANSPORTATION - 712 
{YDII) 

RMCUR COPY 

001 00 00 NS 000 00 NS 03000 

05/07/13 835066 
PAGE 2 OF 2 

1.304 BOL BOL 

16005 VALLEYFIELD PQ 
VA 

JACKSONVILLE FL 

AKZO NOBEL PULP & PERFORMANCE 4TZOOH 

S 640 RUE DES ERABLES 
SALABERRY-DE-VALLEYFIE PQ J6T6G4 

3RVFZD 

VA 23851 1575 

VA 

49 187 23 

0080258795 

119860 103 028840 CECILE 
05/07/13 UNPX 457700 

05/07/13 

PQ 

CSXT 69270 
180338796 SHPR WGT AGRT 

261679 
43400 UMLER 

21.8279 

PREPAID 
YES 

CREATED 05/07/13 1304 



* 712 - CSX TRANSPORTATION 

EMPTY CAR RMCUR COPY 

GATX 61416 TOSS 

11171 LEE CREEK NC 

CSXT 

s 

PCS SALES (USA) INC 22UL17 
C/O PCS SALES {USA) INC 
1530 NC HWY 306 S 
LEE CREEK NC 

1 1 1 71 LEE CREEK 

05/22/13 

1 C/L 

49 300 26 

RESIDUE: LAST CONTAINED 
UN1778 

FLUOROSILICIC ACID 
CLASS 8 
PACKING GROUP: II 

(ERG154) 
CANADIAN EMERGENCY CONTACT : 

8004249300 
HAZMAT STCC=4930026 

NC 

***** END OF HAZMAT DATA ****** 
INTERSTATE SHIPMENT 

99 INTERFACED 

001 00 00 NS 000 00 

05/22/13 

1351 IRD 

16020 BEAUHARNOIS 

SOLVAY CHEMICALS INC 

3500 MISSOURI AVE 
EAST ST LOUIS IL 

NS 

936721 712 011171 LEE 
04/01/13 

FREE 
CAR MOVEMENT WAYBILL 

- 712 
{YDII) 

NS 

685743 

INB 

PQ 

SENOOE 

62205 3104 

05/22/13 

CREEK NC 



* 712 - CSX TRANSPORTATION - 7l.2 
(YDII) 

RMCUR COPY 

HOKX l.11773 T104 
001 00 00 NS 000 00 NS 

05/20/13 881651 
PAGE 1 OF 2 

1040 scs BOL 

17780 NIAGARA FALLS NY 
11361 PLYMOUTH NC 

JACKSONVILLE FL 
CSXT 

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP 4JSC3A 
A/0 OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP 

S 4700 BUFFALO AVE 

DOMTAR PAPER COMPANY LLC 

NC HWY 149 N 
PLYMOUTH NC 27962 

N7GH03 

11361 PLYMOUTH NC 

NIAGARA FALLS NY 14302 3821 

083269523 05/20/13 

881651 712 017780 NIAGARA FALLS NY 
05/20/13 

CSXT 84173 
183601506 PER CAR RATE 

IF BAD ORDERED NOTIFY SHIPPER 199000 
NOTIFY CONSIGNEE BEFORE DELIVERY 

1 T/C 
UN1824 

05/21/13 

SODIUM HYDROXIDE 
SOLUTION 

CLASS 8 
//PG II 

49 352 40 

RQ (SODIUM HYDROXIDE} 
U.S.A EMERGENCY CONTACT 

18004249300 
SHIPPER CONTACT: 

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP 
HAZMAT STCC=4935240 
***** END OF HAZMAT DATA ****** 
SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION 
DUP CAR HOKX 111773WB# 

00 INTERFACED 

PREPAID 

199000 

MAIL FREIGHT BILL TO 4JSCKP 
OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP 
FREIGHT PAYMENT CENTER 
PO BOX 164 
ADDISON TX 75001-1630 

CREATED 05/20/13 1040 



* 712 - CSX TRANSPORTATION - 712 
(YDII} 

RMCUR COPY 

HOKX 111773 T104 
001 00 00 NS 000 00 NS 

05/20/13 881651 
PAGE 2 OF 2 

1040 SCS BOL 

17780 NIAGARA FALLS NY 
11361 PLYMOUTH NC 

JACKSONVILLE FL 
CSXT 

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP 4JSC3A 
A/0 OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP 

S 4700 BUFFALO AVE 
NIAGARA FALLS NY 14302 3821 

083269523 05/20/13 

DOMTAR PAPER COMPANY LLC N7GH03 881651 712 017780 NIAGARA FALLS NY 
05/20/13 

NC HWY 149 N 
PLYMOUTH NC 27962 CSXT 84173 

183601506 PER CAR RATE 

11361 PLYMOUTH NC 

199000 

PREPAID 

05/21./13 
49 352 40 

81603 
FOR IMPORT 
BOL CNTL# 952633 

00 INTERFACED CREATED 05/20/13 1040 



* 103 - CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAYS - 103 
(YDII) 

REASON - AUTOMATIC REBILL VOID VOID VOIDC 200719 

ACFX 67747 C414 
001 00 00 NS 000 00 NS 05420 

05/21/13 854977 
PAGE 1 OF 2 

1527 IRD INB 

33128 MONTREAL EAST PQ 
11187 GRAINGERS NC 

ACTUAL ORIGIN 
MONTREAL EAST PQ 

CN HUNT CSXT 
CEPSA QUIMICA MONTREAL LP JEE200 

R 10200 E SHERBROOKE ST 

DUPONT E I DENEMOURS 32R9ZK 

GRAINGER$ NC 28501 

11187 GRAINGERS NC 

05/25/13 
28 186 71 

TEREPHTHALIC ACID (BENZEN 
E-PARA-DICARB- OXYLIC OR 
PARA-PHTHALIC ACID, OR TE 
REPHTHALIC ANHYDRIDE) 
TEREPHTHALIC ACID (BENZEN 
E-PARA-DICARB- OXYLIC OR 
IN CASE OF DERAILEMENT AN 
D/OR SPILL PLEASE 
CONTACTCELINE NICOLE OR E 
RIC TREMBLAY AT 
514-645-7887EXT.O EN CAS 
DE DERAILLEMENT ET/OU DE 
DEVERSEMENT VEUILLEZ CONT 
ACTER CELINE NICOLE OU 
ERIC TREMBLAY AU 514-645-
7887 POSTE 0 
IMPORTATION OF THE ABOVE 

00 INTERFACED 

MONTREAL PQ H1B lN7 

CQM2205l.3-12 CQM220513-12 05/21/13 

854977 712 016030 HUNTINGDON 
05/21/13 

441901 

SHPR WGT AGRT 
261080 

62400 UMLER 

198680 

PREPAID 

ACCOUNTING RULE 11 SHIPMENT 

MAIL FREIGHT BILL TO JEE2 02 
CEPSA QUIMICA MONTREAL LP 
10200 E SHERBROOKE ST 
MONTREAL PQ H1B 1N7 

NON-RAIL SHIPPER: 
CEPSA QUIMICA MONTREAL LP 
10200 SHERBROOKE EAST 
MONTREAL EAST PQ 

PQ 

CREATED 05/21/13 1531 



* 103 - CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAYS - 103 
(YDII) 

REASON - AUTOMATIC REBILL VOID VOID VOIDC 200'719 

ACFX 67747 C414 
001 00 00 NS 000 00 NS 05420 

05/21/13 854.977 
PAGE 2 OF 2 

1527 IRD INB 

33128 MONTREAL EAST PQ 
11187 GRAINGERS NC 

ACTUAL ORIGIN 
MONTREAL EAST PQ 

CN HUNT CSXT 
CEPSA QUIMICA MONTREAL LP JEE200 

R ~0200 E SHERBROOKE ST 
MONTREAL PQ HlB 1N7 

CQM220513-12 CQM220513-12 05/21/13 

DUPONT E I DENEMOURS 32R9ZK 854977 712 016030 HUNTINGDON 
05/21/13 

PQ 

GRAINGERS NC 28501 

11187 GRAINGERS 

05/25/13 
28 186 71 

PRODUCT (S)IS SUBJECT TO THE 
BLANKET CERTIFICATION ON FILE 
AT U.S. CBP PORT OFFICE IN 
RESPECT OF COMPLIANCE WITH 
TSCA. 

{OOOOSHIPPERS LOAD WEIGHT & COUNT 
INTERSTATE SHIPMENT 
IN BULK 
IRDE CNTL# 288085 

00 INTERFACED 

NC 

441901 

SHPR WGT AGRT 
261080 

62400 UMLER 

1.98680 

PREPAID 

CREATED 05/21/13 1531 




